
年 月 日 収入金額 支払金額 差引残高
2023 4 1 前年度繰越金 13,181 13,181
2023 3 12 会費 菊地敏夫 20,000 33,181
2023 4 1 会費 新村隆司 20,000 53,181
2023 4 9 会費 奥　知三 20,000 73,181
2023 4 9 会費 太田暢裕 20,000 93,181
2023 4 9 会費 久住徹 20,000 113,181
2023 4 9 会費 桑原　明 20,000 133,181
2023 4 9 会費 小泉恒雄 20,000 153,181
2023 4 9 会費 小西美夫 20,000 173,181
2023 4 9 会費 小林直司 20,000 193,181
2023 4 9 会費 鈴木和彦 20,000 213,181
2023 4 9 会費 鈴木秀寿 20,000 233,181
2023 4 9 会費 高橋　巌 20,000 253,181
2023 4 9 会費 藤嶋慎太郎 20,000 273,181
2023 4 9 会費 松永和夫 20,000 293,181
2023 4 9 会費 水谷勝司 20,000 313,181
2023 4 9 会費 望月昌夫 20,000 333,181
2023 4 9 会費 森下富士男 20,000 353,181
2023 4 9 会費 森　泰雄 20,000 373,181
2023 4 9 バーディ賞 1個 500 372,681
2023 4 9 ファイン 11,300 383,981
2023 4 9 賞品 NP無 34,500 349,481
2023 5 14 石橋達彦 20,000 369,481
2023 5 14 塩澤貫一 20,000 389,481
2023 5 14 バーディ賞 2個 1,000 388,481
2023 5 14 ファイン 7,400 395,881
2023 5 14 賞品 12位/おしどり無 33,500 362,381
2023 5 14 ドリンク代 5,500 356,881
2023 6 11 バーディ賞 1個 500 356,381
2023 6 11 ファイン 9,800 366,181
2023 6 11 賞品 11・12位・NP/おしどり無 31,500 334,681
2023 7 9 バーディ賞 2個 1,000 333,681
2023 7 9 ファイン 14,800 348,481
2023 7 9 賞品 35,500 312,981
2023 8 13 バーディ賞 4個 2,000 310,981
2023 8 13 ファイン 5,600 316,581
2023 8 13 賞品 11・12位無 33,500 283,081
2023 9 10 バーディ賞 2個 1,000 282,081
2023 9 10 ファイン 12,100 294,181
2023 9 10 賞品 NPｘ２無 33,500 260,681
2023 9 10 会費 前川　敦 20,000 280,681
2023 10 8 バーディ賞 4個 2,000 278,681
2023 10 8 ファイン 12,100 290,781
2023 10 8 賞品 35,500 255,281
2023 11 12 バーディ賞 6個 3,000 252,281
2023 11 12 ファイン 12,400 264,681
2023 11 12 賞品 35,500 229,181
2023 12 10 バーディ賞 5個 2,500 226,681
2023 12 10 ファイン 12,300 238,981
2023 12 10 賞品 35,500 203,481
2024 1 14 バーディ賞 1個 500 202,981
2024 1 14 ファイン 18,800 221,781
2024 1 14 賞品 大波、小波無 33,500 188,281
2024 1 14 ドリンク代 9,560 178,721
2024 2 11 バーディ賞 4個 2,000 176,721
2024 2 11 ファイン 15,300 192,021
2024 2 11 賞品 おしどり、NP無 33,500 158,521
2024 2 11 ドリンク代 7,300 151,221
2024 2 11 諸経費 ホームページ、封筒他 20,000 131,221
2024 3 10 バーディ賞 10個 5,000 126,221
2024 3 10 賞品 NP無 34,500 91,721
2024 3 10 マンスリー賞品 60,000 31,721
2024 3 10 懇親会会費 13名＠6000 78,000 109,721
2024 3 10 懇親会支払い 祥瑞・餃子研究所 94,000 15,721

合　　計 643,081 627,360 15,721
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